2023/9/10
TOKI SPRINT CUP 2023 SENIOR R13~15 ISKAAYE-I IS 0.410 km ..;.;.
R15-B 8% 2023/09/10 19:50 u EEE

L—X (16 Laps) BatakFm-E 13:43:17

Lap Laptime = 5% Lap Laptime = B3l Lap Laptime = =]
11 27.355 +0.029 13:48:25.495 5 27.307 +0.153 13:45:56.969
(7) ISHIKAWA TATSUII 12 27.656 +0.330  13:48:53.151 6 27.385 +0.231  13:46:24.354
1 30.910 +3.813 13:43:49.081 13 27.337 +0.011 13:49:20.488 7 27.350 +0.196 13:46:51.704
2 27.464 +0.367 13:44:16.545 14 27.620 +0.294  13:49:48.108 8 27.361 +0.207  13:47:19.065
3 27.569 +0.472  13:44:44.114 15 27.809 +0.483  13:50:15.917 9 27.407 +0.253  13:47:46.472
4 27.219 +0.122  13:45:11.333 16 27.554 +0.228  13:50:43.471 10 27.337 +0.183  13:48:13.809
5 27.199 +0.102  13:45:38.532 11 27.371 +0.217  13:48:41.180
6 27.248 +0.151  13:46:05.780 (9) NOUNO TAKAO 12 27.154 13:49:08.334
7 27.097 13:46:32.877 1 31.132 +3.863  13:43:50.737 13 27.301 +0.147  13:49:35.635
8 28.078 +0.981 13:47:00.955 2 27.786 +0.517  13:44:18.523 14 27.242 +0.088  13:50:02.877
9 27.238 +0.141  13:47:28.193 3 27.734 +0.465  13:44:46.257 15 27.481 +0.327  13:50:30.358
10 27.219 +0.122  13:47:55.412 4 27.757 +0.488  13:45:14.014 16 27.262 +0.108  13:50:57.620
11 27.338 +0.241  13:48:22.750 5 27.595 +0.326  13:45:41.609
12 27.206 +0.109  13:48:49.956 6 27.498 +0.229  13:46:09.107 (8) OKUNO NORIYUKI
13 27.353 +0.256  13:49:17.309 7 27.471 +0.202  13:46:36.578 1 47.065 +19.748  13:44:05.778
14 27.367 +0.270  13:49:44.676 8 27.524 +0.255  13:47:04.102 2 27.614 +0.297  13:44:33.392
15 27.328 +0.231  13:50:12.004 9 27.544 +0.275  13:47:31.646 3 27.495 +0.178  13:45:00.887
16 27.351 +0.254  13:50:39.355 10 27.419 +0.150  13:47:59.065 4 27.453 +0.136  13:45:28.340
11 27.473 +0.204 13:48:26.538 5 27.405 +0.088 13:45:55.745
(10) KUMAKURA NOBUYOSHI 12 27.269 13:48:53.807 6 27.405 +0.088  13:46:23.150
1 29.911 +2.788 13:43:47.689 13 27.494 +0.225 13:49:21.301 7 27.421 +0.104 13:46:50.571
2 27.589 +0.466  13:44:15.278 14 27.375 +0.106  13:49:48.676 8 27.390 +0.073  13:47:17.961
3 27.441 +0.318  13:44:42.719 15 27.662 +0.393  13:50:16.338 9 27.577 +0.260 13:47:45.538
4 27.512 +0.389  13:45:10.231 16 27.453 +0.184  13:50:43.791 10 27.347 +0.030 13:48:12.885
5 27.431 +0.308  13:45:37.662 11 27.425 +0.108  13:48:40.310
6 27.364 +0.241  13:46:05.026 (4) KUNISAWA KAZUHITO 12 27.317 13:49:07.627
7 27.526 +0.403  13:46:32.552 1 31.320 +3.900 13:43:51.194 13 27.336 +0.019  13:49:34.963
8 29.025 +1.902 13:47:01.577 2 28.387 +0.967  13:44:19.581 14 27.538 +0.221  13:50:02.501
9 27.232 +0.109  13:47:28.809 3 27.712 +0.292  13:44:47.293 15 28.451 +1.134  13:50:30.952
10 27.393 +0.270  13:47:56.202 4 27.708 +0.288  13:45:15.001 16 27.614 +0.297  13:50:58.566
11 27.205 +0.082  13:48:23.407 5 27.894 +0.474  13:45:42.895
12 27.123 13:48:50.530 6 27.852 +0.432 13:46:10.747
13 27.209 +0.086  13:49:17.739 7 27.700 +0.280  13:46:38.447
14 27.382 +0.259 13:49:45.121 8 27.767 +0.347 13:47:06.214
15 27.332 +0.209  13:50:12.453 9 27.673 +0.253  13:47:33.887
16 27.413 +0.290  13:50:39.866 10 27.535 +0.115  13:48:01.422
11 27.694 +0.274  13:48:29.116
(12) MINEHARA YUTO 12 27.420 13:48:56.536
1 31.225 +3.811 13:43:49.729 13 27.507 +0.087  13:49:24.043
2 27.723 +0.309 13:44:17.452 14 27.922 +0.502  13:49:51.965
3 27.626 +0.212  13:44:45.078 15 27.814 +0.394  13:50:19.779
4 27.632 +0.218 13:45:12.710 16 27.794 +0.374  13:50:47.573
5 27.481 +0.067  13:45:40.191
6 27.414 13:46:07.605 (14) KOBAYASHI KATSUNORI
7 27.554 +0.140 13:46:35.159 1 31.504 +3.988 13:43:51.529
8 27.458 +0.044  13:47:02.617 2 28.535 +1.019  13:44:20.064
9 27.564 +0.150 13:47:30.181 3 28.065 +0.549  13:44:48.129
10 27.496 +0.082  13:47:57.677 4 27.828 +0.312  13:45:15.957
11 27.510 +0.096  13:48:25.187 5 27.858 +0.342  13:45:43.815
12 27.464 +0.050 13:48:52.651 6 27.600 +0.084 13:46:11.415
13 27.516 +0.102  13:49:20.167 7 27.614 +0.098  13:46:39.029
14 27.573 +0.159  13:49:47.740 8 27.834 +0.318  13:47:06.863
15 27.648 +0.234  13:50:15.388 9 27.871 +0.355  13:47:34.734
16 27.548 +0.134  13:50:42.936 10 27.516 13:48:02.250
11 27.780 +0.264  13:48:30.030
(13) TANAKA KOSEI 12 27.549 +0.033 13:48:57.579
1 30.846 +3.520 13:43:50.150 13 27.653 +0.137  13:49:25.232
2 27.922 +0.596 13:44:18.072 14 27.663 +0.147  13:49:52.895
3 27.578 +0.252  13:44:45.650 15 27.863 +0.347  13:50:20.758
4 27.531 +0.205 13:45:13.181 16 27.678 +0.162  13:50:48.436
5 27.600 +0.274  13:45:40.781
6 27.524 +0.198  13:46:08.305 (2) MORIMOTO SAYAKA
7 27.380 +0.054 13:46:35.685 1 49.224 +22.070 13:44:07.056
8 27.429 +0.103  13:47:03.114 2 27.652 +0.498  13:44:34.708
9 27.326 13:47:30.440 3 27.603 +0.449  13:45:02.311
10 27.700 +0.374  13:47:58.140 4 27.351 +0.197  13:45:29.662
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